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st. Cislo

14
53

30

12
22
25
45

51

19
15

21
23
47
29

43
61
49
57
52
13
50
20

41

48
20
26
18
16
42
44

33
24

35
34

jméno

AUTO
Broz / Klamta
Lukas ROsUlek
Roman Vorel
Eva Stoklaskova
Milan Fllip
Ale$ Nosek
Adolf Linhart
Jan Podany
Josef Pavlik
Tomasik
Tomas Filip
Michdlek
Dagmar Strnadova
Lukas$ Filip
Milan Novotny
Reznigek Zdenek
Josef Vitek
Hurtova
Papik Lubo$
Michal Skalicky
Capek Luké$
Jifi MasSek
Kynych Petr
JaneCek Josef
Martin Jor
Rosulek M.

Jan Sochor

Vorel Stanislav
Blazek karel
Lukas OCenasek
Zdarsky Miloslav
Siroky zden&k
Ivo Vrcek
Radomil Nekvinda
David Orel st.
Pavel Hladik

Eva Hlaskova
Petr Kohout
Robert Pribyl

Jan Barva

Pfibyl jan

Pfibyl Ondfej

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 17
20 20 20 20 16
20 20 20 20 15
20 20 20 19 14
10 20 20 20 20
10 20 20 20 19
10 20 20 20 18
10 20 20 20 18
10 20 20 19 17
5 20 20 20 20
10 20 20 19 16
5 20 20 20 19
10 20 20 19 14
5 20 20 20 17
5 20 20 20 16
20 20 20 20 0
5 20 20 20 14
5 20 20 20 0
5 20 20 20 17
10 20 20 20 20
5 20 20 20 0
10 15 15 20 19
20 20 20 20 16
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
10 20 20 19 18
20 20 20 20 17
10 20 20 19 17
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 16
10 20 20 20 18

souc.

Rok auta

1970

1970
1970
1960
1958
1957
1934
1933

MAX MIN

100

1933
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11

60
37
40
31
56
59
58
27
38
17
36
32
46
28
54
55

MOTO
Zdenék Nosek
Nikola Neknézovd
Stuchlik Jaroslav
Pavelka Vladimir
Radek Pavlat
David Kudrna
Jaroslav Neknéz
Michal Hanu$
Ivan kulhavy
Stuchlik Jan
David Orel MI.
Stuchlik Stanislav
Tom3s Juza
Stenék Stuna
Vladimir Hurt
ALeS Stranksy
Petr Volejnik

20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 19
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 18
20 20 20 20 16
20 20 15 20 18
10 20 20 20 19
10 20 20 20 18
10 20 20 20 18
10 20 20 20 18
5 20 20 20 19

1968

1989
1920

MAX MIN

100

1920



